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科目名稱
金額

本月數

收入 685,317,146
　　公庫撥入數 429,841,868
　　罰款及賠償收入 8,009,283
　　規費收入 120,765
　　財產孳息收入 129,618
　　廢舊物資售價收入 996,371
　　補助收入 246,201,847
　　捐獻及贈與收入 0
　　其他收入 17,394
支出 408,862,341
　　繳付公庫數 281,579,509
　　人事支出 11,495,522
　　業務支出 15,517,070
　　增購財產支出 99,636,240
　　其他獎補捐助 634,000
收支餘絀 276,454,805
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金額

累計數

2,321,649,735
1,377,400,718

14,033,746
44,517,971

8,066,780
2,286,705

716,877,726
2,439,646

156,026,443
1,654,335,826
1,006,725,544

98,040,569
70,267,902

478,142,591
1,159,220

667,313,909
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